(R-86-1233)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- ~OA367
apoprep oy FEB 3 1986

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a First Amendment to
Lease Agreement with RICHARD M. and JUANITA L. MEYER, which First
Amendment grants an extension of time, to January 15, 1988, for
the completion of repairs and restoration of the Judson House in
San Pasqual Valley, and which First Amendment also increases the
present rent credit from $31,200 to $46,800, under the terms and
conditions set forth in that First Amendment to Agreement on file

in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR~ 264967 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By

Harold 0. Valderhatlg
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
01/15/86
Or.Dept:Prop.
Job:034765
R-86-1233
Form=r.none

~-PAGE 1 OF 1-

0730



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

FEB 3 1386

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Abbe Wolfsheimer
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
William Jones

Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch

Judy McCarty

Uvaldo Martinez

Nays

Not Present

Ineligible

Dgggqgmqqg
moooooooo

Mayor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

UJDDD-DDE\DD

poogoooooo

VACANT

ED STRUIKSMA

Deputy Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

(Seal)

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

Number

Adopted

,» Deputy.
Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California
Resolutio% 264967 FEB 3 ‘1986

CC-1276 {Rev. 12-85)

C0731




i
:<,

V309310 KYS
on B €7 NYC 98A)



